Weight 220 g
C.B. W/EQ.GFP
E483494
The GFL Series range is a combined Branch Circuit Breaker and
Equipment Ground Fault Protector, featuring dual pole switching (live
and neutral disconnect) and designed to provide protection against
short circuits, overloads, AC ground faults (residual current faults) as
well as pulsating DC ground faults.

ro
un
d
 F
au
lt
 R
el
ay
35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • t 908-806-9400 • f 908-806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
 Rated Type/ Rated
 Current Cat. No. Voltage
 5.0A GFL2D050302 240V AC
 6.0A GFL2D060302 240V AC
 8.0A GFL2D080302 240V AC
 10A GFL2D100302 240V AC
 12A GFL2D120302 240V AC
 13A GFL2D130302 240V AC
 15A GFL2D150302 240V AC
 16A GFL2D160302 240V AC
 20A GFL2D200302 240V AC
 25A GFL2D250302 240V AC
1
GFL Series RCBO
Overload Trip Curves
1 2 3 4 5